Name

Johnson, Blake
Taylor, Justin
Taylor, Hayden
Anderson, Emily
Riemer, Paul
Larson, Sophia
Quarne, Mara
Riemer, Timothy
Reimer, Joshua
Neumeister, Jarrod
Bugenhagen, Amara
Hasheider, Libby
Riemer, Sarah
Kitchen, Kevin

Stalbaum, Abby
Stephenson, Vivian
Reimer, Hannah
Taylor, Alex

Streff, Amara
Daniels, Kyliegha
Huchthausen, Leah
Lindow, Jessica
Lindow, Morgan
Lee, Maria

Hady, Emma
Huchthausen, Katie
Thorson, Ty

Larson, Ada
Lindow, Alyssa
Yancey, Vallie

Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Junior
Junior
Junior

42
50
48
50
46
48
48
50
46
34
50
42
38
46

50
48
50
38
43
48
50
48
46
43
46
50
34

46
48
50

50
50
45
39
50
50
45
48
47
48
45
50
47
42

45
50
34
42
39
45
34
48
39
45
45
37
17

48
47
50

Polypay

50
46
46
50
46
37
48
41
48
46

0
37
20
27

46

36
48
50
48
32
37
50
46
32
36
32

37
50
48

41
41
48
41
48
41
20
40
45
45
34
20
48
19

41
41
36
20
20
36
34
23

23
20
20
45

41
50
41

Qtns Qtns
Hamp Targ
45 35
40 25
45 30
35 20
45 35
35 35
40 35
35 20
30 20
25 20
30 35
30 35
35 5
25 20
25 35
40 45
45 25
40 30
30 25
30 20
25 30
35 20
25 20
20 25
30 20
20 15
25 15
10 40
30 25
40 20

Qtns
Poly

40
40
25
45
25
30
40
25
20
25
40
10
20
30

35
30
25
40
45
15
35
40
35
30
20
30
10

30
25
25

Qtns
Wool Total
41 344
38 330
35 322
38 318
23 318
32 308
23 299
26 285
17 273
29 272
23 257
29 253
26 239
23 232
26 303
32 286
35 286
23 281
29 281
38 280
32 272
20 271
32 256
17 249
23 236
26 234
26 204
32 314
23 298
23 297

Qtn
Total

161
143
135
138
128
132
138
106

87

99
128
104

86

98

121
147
130
133
129
103
122
115
112
92
93
91
76

142
103
108

Rank
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Hamp Targ Polypay Qtns Qtns Qtns Qtns Qtn

Name Division Ewes Ewe Ewe Wool Hamp Targ Poly Wool Total Total Rank
Berg, Morgan Junior 46 30 50 15 25 40 40 29 275 134 4
Lindow, Jenna Junior 50 50 37 18 30 30 20 29 264 109 5
Wilson, Lucas Junior 43 48 30 11 40 15 35 26 248 116 6
Brandt, Aubrey Junior 50 50 30 23 30 20 25 14 242 89 7
Formo, Caleb Junior 50 37 45 14 20 20 30 23 239 93 8
Raisler, MaKieyela Junior 24 45 48 15 10 30 25 29 226 94 9
Lindow, Jamie Junior 46 43 32 9 20 20 20 32 222 92 10
Knuth, Arabella Junior 46 50 37 0 20 25 20 14 212 79 11
Schut, Lillian Beginner 38 48 48 9 20 20 40 23 246 103 1
Hady, Evan Beginner 26 48 32 15 15 30 30 23 219 98 2
Cory, Camren Beginner 30 37 20 23 15 25 30 32 212 102 3
Lindow, Justine Beginner 22 37 50 0 25 20 10 35 199 90 4
Raisler, Mallex Beginner 24 45 20 15 10 30 15 17 176 72 5
Klotz, Riggin Exhibition 50 47 48 39 30 35 35 23 307 123 1
Lindow, Jacob Exhibition 38 48 50 23 35 25 25 29 273 114 2
Williams, Miley Exhibition 40 30 20 21 45 20 20 26 222 1M1 3
Raisler, MaHayleigha Exhibition 34 42 46 20 5 20 5 20 192 50 4
Cory, Tenley Exhibition 38 25 41 0 15 10 30 23 182 78 5



